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Church of Good Training

Total :
Active :

Deactive :
Families :

859
817
42

429

Head :
Spouse :

Child :
Other :

422
278
157

2

Record Count

Member Status Records Percentage
Activity Only 2 0.23%
Bible Study Only 5 0.58%
Blank or Less Than One Year 6 0.70%
Child Of Member 8 0.93%
Contributor Only 13 1.51%
Member 647 75.32%
Member-Non Res 9 1.05%
Prospect 23 2.68%
Regular Attendee 26 3.03%
Spouse of Member 4 0.47%
Sunday School Only 98 11.41%
Visitor 18 2.10%


