Date: 09/13/2007 Time: 10:57 PM

Church of Good Training People Statistics Report

			ount		
Total :	859		Head :	422	
Active :	817		Spouse :	278	
Deactive :	42		Child :	157	
Families :	429		Other :	2	
Member Status	Records	Percentage			
Activity Only	2	0.23%			
Bible Study Only	5	0.58%			
Blank or Less Than One Ye	ear 6	0.70%			
Child Of Member	8	0.93%			
Contributor Only	13	1.51%			
Member	647	75.32%			
Member-Non Res	9	1.05%			
Prospect	23	2.68%			
Regular Attendee	26	3.03%			
Spouse of Member	4	0.47%			
Sunday School Only	98	11.41%			
Visitor	18	2.10%			